
BÜHNEN-
PROGRAMM

Seifenblasenkünstlerin

Eröffnung17:00

17:20

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

Flora Campus

Vorstellung Energiemobil

Seifenblasenkünstlerin

Eröffnung

Flora Campus

Kobudo

Vorstellung Puzzlesteine für
aktive Laufteilnehmer

Ingenieure ohne Grenzen18:45

19:15

20:00

20:15

20:25

DaChor

Historisches Schwertfechten

WIR!-Bündniss Holz21-regio

Tanzschule Linie 1

Jazz Combo20:40

21:00

21:15

21:40

21:55

Ilm-Angels

Jazz Combo

Faszination Bulli – zwei Bulli-
Fans erzählen von ihren Reisen

Oriana Bauchtanz

22:10 Laserharfe


